
ANYTIME BAKERY

Single (1)

25 Count

Single

DONUTS

®MUNCHKINS

MUFFINS

1.09

Half Dozen (6) 5.49

Dozen (12) 9.34

Single (1) 1.09

Half Dozen (6) 5.49

Dozen (12) 9.89

w/ Cream Cheese 2.19

1.86

Four 7.44

5.49

50 Count 8.79

Danish

Fancy

Coffee Roll

OTHER BAKERY
1.53

1.53

1.10

1.10

1.53

Croissant

Biscuit

1.10English Muffin

1.25Cookie

1.25Brownie

BAGEL

PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL



COFFEE 1.64 2.19

Sm Med Lg X-Lg

Original • Decaf  

Raspberry • Peach • Original • Sweetened • Unsweetened

1.97 2.41ICED COFFEE
1.54 2.29ICED TEA

1.97

2.30

2.08

1.53 2.08HOT TEA 1.86

1.75

1.05 2.752.25 2.10

2.40HOT CHOCOLATE

MILK SODAJUICE WATER

2.08

2.30

2.30

2.63

COMBOS

BEVERAGES

FROM THE COOLER

2 DONUTS & COFFEE
MUFFIN & COFFEE
BAGEL /CREAM CHEESE
& COFFEE

3.61 3.94 4.16

3.51 3.84 4.06

3.62 3.95 4.17

Med Lg X-Lg

PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL


