



ANYTIME BAKERY

DONUTS

Single (1)	1.09
Half Dozen (6)	5.49
Dozen (12)	9.34

MUNCHKINS®

25 Count	5.49
50 Count	8.79

MUFFINS

Single	1.86
Four	7.44

BAGEL

Single (1)	1.09
w/ Cream Cheese	2.19
Half Dozen (6)	5.49
Dozen (12)	9.89

OTHER BAKERY

Fancy	1.53
Coffee Roll	1.53
Danish	1.53
Croissant	1.10
Biscuit	1.10
English Muffin	1.10
Cookie	1.25
Brownie	1.25





DUNKIN'
DONUTS®

COMBOS

	Med	Lg	X-Lg
2 DONUTS & COFFEE	3.61	3.94	4.16
MUFFIN & COFFEE	3.51	3.84	4.06
BAGEL/CREAM CHEESE & COFFEE	3.62	3.95	4.17

BEVERAGES

	Sm	Med	Lg	X-Lg
COFFEE	1.64	1.97	2.19	2.30
ICED COFFEE	1.97	2.30	2.41	
<i>Original • Decaf</i>				
ICED TEA	1.54	2.08	2.29	
<i>Raspberry • Peach • Original • Sweetened • Unsweetened</i>				
HOT TEA	1.53	1.86	2.08	2.30
HOT CHOCOLATE	1.75	2.08	2.40	2.63

FROM THE COOLER

MILK 1.05	JUICE 2.25	SODA 2.75	WATER 2.10
------------------	-------------------	------------------	-------------------